D.A.V. PUBLIC SCHOOL, SECTOR-14, FARIDABAD (HARYANA)

FEE STRUCTURE: 2022-23 FOR NEW STUDENTS (FRESH ADMISSION)

Fee Head	NUR, LKG & UKG	I - IV	v	VI-VII	VIII	IX	x	XI-XII (Non Medical)	XI-XII (Medical)	XI-XII (Commerce)	XI-XII (Humanities)
CAUTION MONEY (ONE TIME)	3000	3000	3000	3000	3000	3000	3000	3000	3000	3000	3000
ADMISSION FEE (ONE TIME)	30000	30000	30000	30000	30000	30000	30000	35000	35000	35000	35000
DEVELOPMENT CHARGES (ONE TIME)	15000	15000	15000	15000	15000	15000	15000	15000	15000	15000	15000

FEE STRUCTURE: (2022-23)

CLASS- WISE QUARTERLY FEE STRUCTURE (ALL STUDENTS)

Fee Head	NUR, LKG & UKG	I-IV	٧	VI-VII	VIII	IX	×	XI (Non Medical)	XI (Medical)	XI (Commerce)	XI (Humanities
COMPOSITE FEE	19050			20550	20820	20700	20550	23850	24900	22800	22800
		19650	19920					XII (Non Medical)	XII (Medical)	XII (Commerce)	XII (Humanities)
								23700	24750	22650	22650

Note:-

Transport Charges to be charged extra (as applicable)

Late fine will be charged after due date (Rs. 250/- for first month, Rs. 500/- for second month & Rs. 1000/- for third month).

Schedule of Fee Payment	Due Date
Quarter - I	10.04.2022
Quarter - II	10.07.2022
Quarter - III	10.10.2022
Quarter - IV	10.01,2023

MODE OF PAYMENT

- (1) School dues are accepted by Cheque / DD / Online through Mobile App. & Web Module.
- (2) Cheque Drop Box facility is available at School Gate (Main & Primary). Parents are requested to mention Student's Name, Class, Section, Admission No. & Contact No. at the back of the Cheque / DD.
- (3) As per guidelines from Haryana Government, School Education Department (Notification) No. 7/24-2020 PS(4) dated 08.12.2021 Admission Fee will be charged in Classes I,VI, IX & XI @ `1000/-

(4) Fee will not be accepted in Cash. .

ANITA GAUTAM PRINCIPAL

AJAY SURI